17/03/2022, 12:48 Gmail - Fwd: Sensors are out for delivery to you

M Gmail Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Sensors are out for delivery to you
1 message

Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> 17 Marct

Reply-To: sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Thu, 17 Mar 2022 at 12:05

Subject: Re: Sensors are out for delivery to you
To: <jp@jj-ccr.com>

Hi Jan

Thanks for the new order.

Steve

On Thu, 17 Mar 2022 at 11:54, JJ-CCR <jp@jj-ccr.com> wrote:
Hi Steve,

The problem is that when divers are ordering sensors they expect to get sensors manufactord in the mounth they order them and not the mounth erlier,
anyway pleas prepare 600 for May also

Thanks,

Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS - Dyrlevvej 11 - 4720 Presto - Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982

Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

On 17 March 2022 at 10:53:46 +01:00, Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
HiJan
I'm sorry to hear about the delay, but we have no control over UPS...

We will try and get sensors earlier to you earlier in the month, but it sounds like you needed more sensors in February. Again we have no control over the sensor demand from
customers, all we can do is to keep reminding you regarding any future requirements

The following is what is left on order:
600 sensors for April production.

Regards

Steve

On Thu, 17 Mar 2022 at 06:16, JJ-CCR <jp@jj-ccr.com> wrote:
Morning Steve,

So UPS made a screw up yesterday whit the delivery off the 400 sensor shipment it did not show up here, we tryed calling UPS and after 45min on the phone we got the ans
that the shipment was in Malmo (sweden) due to bad wheater they said,

the fackt is that we had sunney wheater whit almost no wind all day yesterday here complte bla bla from UPS.

This means we will not be able to send sensors out today as planed it will be tomorow now and dives will not get them until start next week means only 6 - 8 days are left in
march when divers have the sensors,

Can we pleas try to be ready whit the shipment earlier in the mounth.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1727550474628635022%7Cmsg-f%3A172755047... 1/2


mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:jp@jj-ccr.com
mailto:jp@jj-ccr.com
mailto:jp@jj-ccr.com
https://jj-ccr.com/
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:jp@jj-ccr.com

17/03/2022, 12:48 Gmail - Fwd: Sensors are out for delivery to you
Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS - Dyrlevvej 11 - 4720 Presto - Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982

Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

On 14 March 2022 at 10:38:57 +01:00, Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Jan

The 200 sensors are out for delivery to you:
Your shipment

1ZA8Y7290452713898

Estimated delivery

Monday, March 14 between 10:00 - 14:00

n

Are you OK for us to ship 400 tomorrow for scheduled delivery Wednesday?

Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.
Office: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
nbsp;

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

Steve

Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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